CONTENTS
Our Story __________________________________________________________________________
What is GFS CSST? _________________________________________________________________
GFS CSST System __________________________________________________________________
GFS CSST Fitting Assembly ______________________________________________________
GFS PMAX _________________________________________________________________________
GFS PLUS __________________________________________________________________________
Lever Valve & Contractor Kits ___________________________________________________

GFS CSST SYSTEM
BESPOKE CUTTING SERVICE
GFS can offer a bespoke CSST cutting service for
larger projects, meaning no wastage. In house at
our warehouse facility in St Albans, we stock all CSST
sizes and all 3 of our CSST systems in master length
coils as well as the standard off the shelf coils.
For multiple units and larger projects we will bespoke
cut, label and despatch the exact length you
require per unit resulting in ease of installation for
your team and no wastage. For these larger projects,
the added value is there is ‘No Additional Charge’ for
this!!
GFS STANDARD CSST COILS
Product Code Description Size
15266-FLX-15-15 GFS COIL DN15 X 15M DN15
15266-FLX-15-30 GFS COIL DN15 X 30M DN15
15266-FLX-15-45 GFS COIL DN15 X 45M DN15
15266-FLX-15-60 GFS COIL DN15 X 60M DN15
15266-FLX-15-75 GFS COIL DN15 X 75M DN15
15266-FLX-15-90 GFS COIL DN15 X 90M DN15
15266-FLX-20-15 GFS COIL DN20 X 15M DN20
15266-FLX-20-30 GFS COIL DN20 X 30M DN20
15266-FLX-20-45 GFS COIL DN20 X 45M DN20
15266-FLX-20-60 GFS COIL DN20 X 60M DN20
15266-FLX-20-75 GFS COIL DN20 X 75M DN20
15266-FLX-20-90 GFS COIL DN20 X 90M DN20
15266-FLX-25-15 GFS COIL DN25 X 15M DN25
15266-FLX-25-30 GFS COIL DN25 X 30M DN25
15266-FLX-25-45 GFS COIL DN25 X 45M DN25
15266-FLX-25-60 GFS COIL DN25 X 60M DN25
15266-FLX-25-75 GFS COIL DN25 X 75M DN25
15266-FLX-25-90 GFS COIL DN25 X 90M DN25
15266-FLX-32-15 GFS COIL DN32 X 15M DN32
15266-FLX-32-30 GFS COIL DN32 X 30M DN32
15266-FLX-32-45 GFS COIL DN32 X 45M DN32
15266-FLX-32-60 GFS COIL DN32 X 60M DN32
15266-FLX-32-75 GFS COIL DN32 X 75M DN32
15266-FLX-32-90 GFS COIL DN32 X 90M DN32
15266-FLX-40-15 GFS COIL DN40 X 15M DN40
15266-FLX-40-30 GFS COIL DN40 X 30M DN40
15266-FLX-40-45 GFS COIL DN40 X 45M DN40
15266-FLX-40-60 GFS COIL DN40 X 60M DN40
15266-FLX-40-75 GFS COIL DN40 X 75M DN40
15266-FLX-40-90 GFS COIL DN40 X 90M DN40
15266-FLX-50-15 GFS COIL DN50 X 15M DN50
15266-FLX-50-30 GFS COIL DN50 X 30M DN50
15266-FLX-50-45 GFS COIL DN50 X 45M DN50
15266-FLX-50-60 GFS COIL DN50 X 60M DN50
GFS CSST FITTINGS
Product Code Description Size
15266-DRC-01 GFS DN20 X DN15 REDUCING COUPLING DN20 X DN15
15266-DRC-02 GFS DN25 X DN20 REDUCING COUPLING DN25 X DN20

15266-RTE-11 GFS DN32 X DN25 X DN32 REDUCING TEE DN32 X DN25 X DN32
15266-RTE-12 GFS DN32 X DN32 X DN25 REDUCING TEE DN32 X DN32 X DN25
15266-ETE-01 GFS DN15 EQUAL TEE DN15 X DN15 X DN15
15266-ETE-02 GFS DN20 EQUAL TEE DN20 X DN20 X DN20
15266-ETE-03 GFS DN25 EQUAL TEE DN25 X DN25 X DN25
Product Code Description Size
15266-FRD-01 GFS DN15 X 1/2” STRAIGHT CONN FI DN15 X 1/2”
15266-FRD-02 GFS DN15 X 3/4” STRAIGHT CONN FI DN15 X 3/4”
15266-FRD-03 GFS DN20 X 1/2” STRAIGHT CONN FI DN20 X 1/2”
15266-FRD-04 GFS DN20 X 3/4” STRAIGHT CONN FI DN20 X 3/4”
15266-FRD-05 GFS DN25 X 1/2” STRAIGHT CONN FI DN25 X 1/2”
15266-FRD-06 GFS DN25 X 3/4” STRAIGHT CONN FI DN25 X 3/4”
15266-FRD-07 GFS DN25 X 1” STRAIGHT CONN FI DN25 X 1”
15266-FRD-08 GFS DN32 X 1 1/4” STRAIGHT CONN FI DN32 X 1 1/4“
Product Code Description
15266-LBV-15-15 CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN15 x 15MM
15266-LBV-15-NR CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN15 x DN15
15266-LBV-20-15 CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN20 x 15MM
15266-LBV-20-22 CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN20 x 22MM
15266-LBV-20-NR CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN20 x DN20
15266-LBV-25-22 CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN25 x 22MM
15266-LBV-25-28 CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN25 x 28MM
15266-LBV-25-NR CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN25 x DN25
15266-LBV-32-22 CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN32 x 22MM
15266-LBV-32-28 CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN32 x 28MM
15266-LBV-32-35 CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN32 x 35MM
15266-LBV-32-NR CSST LEVER BALL VALVE C/W TEST NIPPLE DN32 x DN32
Code Description Size
15266-
ELB-01

accessories.
Can be installed in
escape corridors, lobbies &
protected shafts when installed
in a continuous length with
no joints
INSTALLS 70 %
QUICKER
Can be buried without
mechanical protection
No need for secondary
sleeve in unvented areas
Used in horizontal &
vertical runs
Product Code Description Size
15266-FLX-15-30MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-15-45MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-15-60MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-15-75MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-15-90MAX DN15 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-20-15MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 15M Coil
15266-FLX-20-30MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-20-45MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-20-60MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-20-75MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-20-90MAX DN20 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-25-15MAX DN25 GFS PMAX CSST Sleeved Coil 15M Coil
15266-FLX-25-30MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-25-45MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-25-60MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-25-75MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-25-90MAX DN25 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-32-15MAX DN32 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 15M Coil
15266-FLX-32-30MAX DN32 GFS PMAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-32-45MAX DN32 GFS PMAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-32-60MAX DN32 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-32-75MAX DN32 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-32-90MAX DN32 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-40-30MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30M Coil
15266-FLX-40-45MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-40-60MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
15266-FLX-40-75MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 75M Coil
15266-FLX-40-90MAX DN40 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 90M Coil
15266-FLX-50-30MAX DN50 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 30MCoil
15266-FLX-50-45MAX DN50 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 45M Coil
15266-FLX-50-60MAX DN50 GFS P-MAX CSST Sleeved Coil 60M Coil
GFS PLUS
GFS PLUS is the first pipe-in-pipe, CSST solution available in the UK.
This innovative pre-sleeved CSST system means that you no longer
have to sleeve your CSST on-site.

the sleeve.
Cost Effective
Removes the need to pre-sleeve CSST pipe. This saves valuable installation time on site, reducing costs
significantly.
Exclusive
The first genuine pipe-in-pipe CSST system available in the UK.
Sleeve
Manufactured from fire retardant PE compound.
First Pipe in Pipe CSST
Pipework passing through a wall or a floor, whether or not it contains a cavity, shall pass through a sleeve,
No sleeve shall have joints along its length,
Any sleeve shall pass through the full width of the wall or the full thickness of the floor. The outside of the
sleeve shall be secured and sealed at each end to the structure of the building with a suitable building
material, e.g. cement mortar or flexible sealant.
Product Code Description Size
15266-FLX-15-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN15 X 30M DN15
15266-FLX-15-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN15 X 45M DN15
15266-FLX-15-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN15 X 60M DN15
15266-FLX-15-75PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN15 X 75M DN15
15266-FLX-15-90PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN15 X 90M DN15
15266-FLX-20-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN20 X 30M DN20
15266-FLX-20-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN20 X 45M DN20
15266-FLX-20-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN20 X 60M DN20
15266-FLX-20-75PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN20 X 75M DN20
15266-FLX-20-90PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN20 X 90M DN20
15266-FLX-25-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN25 X 30M DN25
15266-FLX-25-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN25 x 45M DN25
15266-FLX-25-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN25 X 60M DN25
15266-FLX-25-75PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN25 X 75M DN25
15266-FLX-25-90PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN25 X 90M DN25
15266-FLX-32-15PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP Coil DN32 x 15M DN32
15266-FLX-32-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN32 X 30M DN32
15266-FLX-32-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN32 x 45M DN32
15266-FLX-32-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN32 X 60M DN32
15266-FLX-32-75PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN32 X 75M DN32
15266-FLX-32-90PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN32 X 90M DN32
15266-FLX-40-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN40 X 30M DN40
15266-FLX-40-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN40 x 45M DN40
15266-FLX-40-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN40 X 60M DN40
15266-FLX-40-75PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN40 X 75M DN40
15266-FLX-40-90PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN40 X 90M DN40
15266-FLX-50-30PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN50 X 30M DN50
15266-FLX-50-45PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN50 X 45M DN50
15266-FLX-50-60PP GFS PLUS Pipe in Pipe PP COIL DN50 X 60M DN50
Description A
mm
B
mm

Efficiency
Little to no waste with smaller coil lengths.
Installation
Ideal for smaller gas installations requiring a flexible and durable
approach.
LEVER BALL VALVE
CONTRACTOR KITS
Quality & Innovation
CSST lever ball valves, ONLY available through GFS. Kitemarked and patent pending product. The GFS CSST lever ball
valve is a quarter turn valve complete with a fitting base plate, gas test nipple and yellow coloured identification handle.  The
valves come complete with CSST connection one end and the other compression plus CSST both ends, see below the variants
available.
Product
Code Description
15266-FST-15-05 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN15 X 5M
15266-FST-15-10 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN15 X 10M
15266-FST-15-15 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN15 X 15M
15266-FST-20-05 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN20 X 5M
15266-FST-20-10 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN20 X 10M
15266-FST-20-15 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN20 X 15M
15266-FST-25-05 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN25 X 5M
15266-FST-25-10 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN25 X 10M
15266-FST-25-15 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN25 X 15M
15266-FST-32-05 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN32 X 5M
15266-FST-32-10 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN32 X 10M
15266-FST-32-15 GFS CSST CONTRACTOR KIT DN32 X 15M
The only CSST manufacturer to have a lever ball valve as part of its
product portfolio. It is both a patented product and is Kitemarked.
GFS CSST Contractor Kits are ideal for those smaller projects that do not
require longer length runs of CSST pipe.

Angled Bayonet
Cooker Hose
Angled Micropoint
Cooker Hose
1
2
3
4
5
Product
Code Description Length
GB-14800-100 BS-EN 14800 STRAIGHT BAYONET 100cm
GB-14800-125 BS-EN 14800 STRAIGHT BAYONET 125cm
GB-14800-150 BS-EN 14800 STRAIGHT BAYONET 150cm
GB-14800-200 BS-EN 14800 STRAIGHT BAYONET 200cm
GM-14800-100 BS-EN 14800 MICROPOINT 100cm
GM-14800-125 BS-EN 14800 MICROPOINT 125cm
GM-14800-150 BS-EN 14800 MICROPOINT 150cm
GM-14800-200 BS-EN 14800 MICROPOINT 200cm
GA-ANGBY-100 BS-EN 14800 ANGLED BAYONET 100cm
GA-ANGBY-125 BS-EN 14800 ANGLED BAYONET 125cm
GA-ANGBY-150 BS-EN 14800 ANGLED BAYONET 150cm
GA-ANGBY-200 BS-EN 14800 ANGLED BAYONET 200cm
GU-NU-100 BS-EN 14800 NUT UNION 100cm
GU-NU-125 BS-EN 14800 NUT UNION 125cm
GU-NU-150 BS-EN 14800 NUT UNION 150cm
GU-NU-200 BS-EN 14800 NUT UNION 200cm
360º Swivel Heads
GFS GAS COOKER SOCKETS
Natural Gas, LPG, Manufacturing Gas & Hydrogen
GFS Gas Cooker Sockets are manufactured, tested and approved according